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H*4814 (Rat #0331, Act #0290 of 2012) Joint Resolution, By House Ways and Means
Summary: Capital Reserve Fund

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO APPROPRIATE MONIES FROM THE CAPITAL RESERVE FUND FOR FISCAL YEAR
2011-2012, AND TO ALLOW UNEXPENDED FUNDS APPROPRIATED TO BE CARRIED FORWARD TO SUCCEEDING
FISCAL YEARS AND EXPENDED FOR THE SAME PURPOSES. - ratified title

03/06/12
03/07/12
03/08/12

03/14/12
03/14/12
03/15/12
03/15/12
03/15/12
05/10/12
05/24/12
05/24/12
05/24/12
05/29/12
06/05/12
06/06/12
06/06/12
06/06/12
06/06/12
06/07/12
06/07/12
06/07/12

06/07/12
06/28/12
06/28/12
06/28/12
06/28/12
06/28/12
06/29/12
07/05/12
07/17/12
07/17/12
07/18/12
08/03/12
09/05/12

House

House

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
House

Senate
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 9)
Scrivener's error corrected

Special order, set for Mon., 03-12-12 immediately following second reading of H. 4813 (House
Journal-page 28)

Read second time (House Journal-page 58)

Roll call Yeas-113 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 58)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 23)

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 7)

Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 7)

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance (Senate Journal-page 1)
Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 118)

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 118)

Roll call Ayes-27 Nays-9 (Senate Journal-page 118)

Read third time and returned to House with amendments (Senate Journal-page 10)
Debate adjourned until Wed., 06-06-12 (House Journal-page 100)

Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 111)

Senate amendment amended (House Journal-page 171)

Roll call Yeas-76 Nays-32 (House Journal-page 171)

Returned to Senate with amendments (House Journal-page 171)

Non-concurrence in House amendment (Senate Journal-page 6)

Roll call Ayes-0 Nays-31 (Senate Journal-page 6)

House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. White, GM Smith,
Ott (House Journal-page 110)

Conference committee appointed Leatherman, Land, and Verdin (Senate Journal-page 8)
Conference report received and adopted

Roll call Yeas-94 Nays-6

Conference report received and adopted (Senate Journal-page 47)

Roll call Ayes-23 Nays-9 (Senate Journal-page 47)

Ordered enrolled for ratification (Senate Journal-page 51)

Ratified R 331

Certain items vetoed by Governor

Veto overridden on certain items: 1-6

Veto sustained on certain items: 7

Veto overridden on certain items: 1-6

Effective date See Act for Effective Date
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