South Carolina Legislature

May 06, 2024, 05:47:09 am

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

09/05/12

Act No. 290

H*4814 (Rat #0331, Act #0290 of 2012) Joint Resolution, By House Ways and Means

Summary: Capital Reserve Fund

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO APPROPRIATE MONIES FROM THE CAPITAL RESERVE FUND FOR FISCAL YEAR 2011-2012, AND TO ALLOW UNEXPENDED FUNDS APPROPRIATED TO BE CARRIED FORWARD TO SUCCEEDING FISCAL YEARS AND EXPENDED FOR THE SAME PURPOSES. - ratified title

00, 12	,	EXTENDED FOR THE OXIVE FOR GOES. Taumou time
03/06/12	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 9)
03/07/12		Scrivener's error corrected
03/08/12	House	Special order, set for Mon., 03-12-12 immediately following second reading of H. 4813 (House
		Journal-page 28)
03/14/12	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 58)
03/14/12	House	Roll call Yeas-113 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 58)
03/15/12	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 23)
03/15/12	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 7)
03/15/12	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 7)
05/10/12	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance (Senate Journal-page 1)
05/24/12	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 118)
05/24/12	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 118)
05/24/12	Senate	Roll call Ayes-27 Nays-9 (Senate Journal-page 118)
05/29/12	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments (Senate Journal-page 10)
06/05/12	House	Debate adjourned until Wed., 06-06-12 (House Journal-page 100)
06/06/12	House	Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 111)
06/06/12	House	Senate amendment amended (House Journal-page 171)
06/06/12	House	Roll call Yeas-76 Nays-32 (House Journal-page 171)
06/06/12	House	Returned to Senate with amendments (House Journal-page 171)
06/07/12	Senate	Non-concurrence in House amendment (Senate Journal-page 6)
06/07/12	Senate	Roll call Ayes-0 Nays-31 (Senate Journal-page 6)
06/07/12	House	House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. White, GM Smith,
		Ott (House Journal-page 110)
06/07/12	Senate	Conference committee appointed Leatherman, Land, and Verdin (Senate Journal-page 8)
06/28/12	House	Conference report received and adopted
06/28/12	House	Roll call Yeas-94 Nays-6
06/28/12	Senate	Conference report received and adopted (Senate Journal-page 47)
06/28/12	Senate	Roll call Ayes-23 Nays-9 (Senate Journal-page 47)
06/28/12	Senate	Ordered enrolled for ratification (Senate Journal-page 51)
06/29/12		Ratified R 331
07/05/12		Certain items vetoed by Governor
07/17/12	House	Veto overridden on certain items: 1-6
07/17/12	House	Veto sustained on certain items: 7
07/18/12	Senate	Veto overridden on certain items: 1-6
08/03/12		Effective date See Act for Effective Date